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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ELL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ELL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH067.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ELL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/23/2015 ,  16:32 ,  duration  7 min 27 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3533971 ,  CCD-Z  = 52787
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             11.7 100.0  0.768  0.864  0.693   1071
      #20       #16    17.1  88.3  0.780  0.868  0.676   4103
      #30       #20    20.6  71.2  0.807  0.874  0.681  13395
      #40       #30    18.2  50.6  0.827  0.879  0.680  32414
      #50       #40    13.9  32.4  0.841  0.881  0.675  69200
      #60       #50     5.5  18.5  0.848  0.883  0.668  59389
      #70       #60     3.9  13.0  0.858  0.886  0.669  72074
     #140       #70     8.1   9.1  0.852  0.890  0.658 467014
      PAN      #140     1.0   1.0  0.791  0.898  0.602 12861380

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 221.2
 50.0 593.9
 90.0 1219.1

SPAN3 = 1.680 
U3 = 3.172 
Mv3(x) = 664.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 384.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.803
Mean value Symm3 = 0.875
Mean value b/l3 = 0.654
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.285
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.508
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